

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).319/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CRLA No. 1201/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJ
AB
& HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURJIT KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nitu Kumari Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the respondent appears and seeks time to file counter
affidavit. Two weeks time is granted to file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 7.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar