

â
ITEM NO.118(MM)
IIB

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1558 OF 2009

GURJIT KAUR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.
for Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 23, 2014, on top of the Board.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh) | | (Usha Sharma)
| Court Master | | Court Master |